

ESTHER A. O'KANE CARVILLE STAR TROPHY 2023-2024

FOR GRANDE CABANES ONLY RULES GOVERNING THIS TROPHY

GRANDE CABANE – THIS INCLUDES THE COMBINED REPORTS OF ALL THE CABANE LOCALES OF THAT PARTICULAR GRANDE CABANE. This trophy is awarded to the Grande Cabane with the greatest percentage of work done for all phases of Carville. This includes money donated to the Carville Equipment and Maintenance Fund, Subscriptions to the Star Magazine, hours of work and miles traveled to assist in any function especially held for Carville benefaction, combined from all Cabane Locales. Total of all lines to be divided by total membership of the Grande on June 30 of the reporting year. This will enable small and large Grande(s) to compete on an equal footing.

COMBINE REPORTS OF ALL CABANES LOCALE OF THAT PARTICULAR GRANDE CABANE

Grande de	Membership as of June 30, 2024		
COMBINE ALL CABANE LOCALE REPORTS AS TO: A. hours, B. miles, C. money donated to Star Equipment Fund, and D. number of Star Subscriptions sold, in one final dollar total on each of the following lines.			
A. Total Hours Worked	Х	\$10.00	\$
B. Total Miles Traveled	Х	\$1.00	\$
C. Money Donated to Star Equipment & Museum F	-und		\$
D. Star Subscriptions sold	Х	\$2.00	\$
Total of Lines A, B, C, D =			\$
Membership of June 30, 2024, divided into "All Dollar Totals" for percentage			
ATTESTED BY (Both Officers must Sign):			
Grande Presidente	Grande Correspondante		
Phone Number	Phone Number		
Email Address	Email Address		

This report must be post marked No later than August 15, 2024

Mail to: Laura Blue

11227 Crocus Street Coons Rapids, MN 55433 bluetatto1@hotmail.com